4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l.Jaroslaw 1

2049293F
1188603F
1188611F
2049291F
1188646F
2049286F
1188608F
2049288F
1188604F
2049282F
1188612F
2049287F
1188601F
2049285F
2049295F
2049281F
2049294F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

59688

Benzing 48908244 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:48 GPS
:48 +0
:48 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA2A4E89 | 21.08 17:
| DA2A4EFF | 21.08 17:
| DA2A4D66 | 21.08 17:
| DA2AS02F | 21.08 17:
| DA2A4AFEG | 21.08 17:
| DA2RA4AFTF | 21.08 17:
| DA2A4CD1 | 21.08 17:
| DA2A4DOA | 21.08 17:
| DA2A4DCY | 21.08 17:
| DA2A4ED]1 | 21.08 17:
| DA2A4CDE | 21.08 17:
| DA2A4F66 | 21.08 17:
| DA2A4E83 | 21.08 17:
| DA2RA4F49 | 21.08 17:
| DA2A4F23 | 21.08 17:
| DA2A4ACEF | 21.08 17:
| DA2A4CF5 | 21.08 17:
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Sura Haiducilor

26° 10"

14.11" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

406009
8000A013
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/233659_1755797990.pdf

